
Students E-Mail Details 
B.Pharmacy 
2017 Batch 

 
S.No Name E-mail 

1.  Aayush Paudel aayushpaudel254@gmail.com 
2.  Abisha Shrestha shresthanisha12344@gmail.com 
3.  Bhagawati Paudya paudyalb123@gmail.com 
4.  Bhawana Sen senvawana62@gmail.com 
5.  Binita Neupane neupanebinita330@gmail.com 
6.  Dinesh Mani Dahal dineshmanidahal@gmail.com 
7.  Dipesh Yadav dipesh123yadav456@gmail.com 
8.  Gulshan Jahan Ansari gulshanjahan993@gmail.com 
9.  Jyotika Thapa jyotikathapamagar@gmail.com 
10.  Kushbu Sah khushbu2020sah@gmail.com 
11.  Kriti Poudel kritipaudel4@gmail.com 
12.  Mahesh Chaudhary cmahesh011@gmail.com 
13.  Nirajan Khatiwada nirajan.khatiwada@gmail.com 
14.  Nisha Panta nishapanta94@gmail.com 
15.  Pradeep B.K. pradipbk41@gmail.com 
16.  Prakash Mandal prakash9811740624@gmail.com 
17.  Prava Basnet pravabasnet21@gmail.com 
18.  Rashin Shakya rashinshk@gmail.com 
19.  Rinzin Paldon paldonrinzin77@gmail.com 
20.  Rojina Buttons rojinanapit67@gmail.com 
21.  Sadhana Bhattarai bhattarai.sadhana7@gmail.com 
22.  Samita Gautam samitagautam83@gmail.com 
23.  Santosh Kafle santoshkafle122@gmail.com 
24.  Shivam Shah shivamshah.ss1999@gmail.com 
25.  Sudhir Satyal satyalsudhir12@gmail.com 
26.  Sunandha Khand thakurisunandha@gmail.com 
27.  Upasana Panta pantaupaa@gmail.com 
28.  Usha Basnet basnetusa06@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Kathmandu Multiple College 
B.Pharmacy 
2018 Batch 

 
S.No Students Name E-mail 

1.  Alina Rai info.nachhiring@gmail.com 
2.  Anisha Khadka anisha.khadka121@gmail.com 
3.  Anjali Shah geniousanjali.shah@gmail.com 
4.  Ayushma Dahal theayushmadahal@gmail.com 
5.  Babina Gurung gbabina112@gmail.com 
6.  Bikash Shrestha bikashstha2072@gmail.com 
7.  Bindu Poudel bindupoudel77@gmail.com 
8.  Binod Sen senbinod7@gmail.com 
9.  Birata Thapa biratathapa333@gmail.com 
10.  Dipesh Rana dipesh2072.dr@gmail.com 
11.  Lakshya Subba yonghangbdr.harka@gmail.com 
12.  Madhu Bishwas madhubishwas1521@gmail.com 
13.  Maya Devi Nagarkoti diyahospital@ymail.com 
14.  Nabina Pathak nabinapathak2056@gmail.com 
15.  Namrata Chand namratachand54@gmail.com 
16.  Osin Subba subbaosin77@gmail.com 
17.  Prabina Tamang tamangmana81@gmail.com 
18.  Prajesh Neupane prazesh22@gmail.com 
19.  Rabina Lopchan lopchanrabinabts@gmail.com 
20.  Radhika Gautam smritigautam2072@gmail.com 
21.  Ranjana Tamang ranjana.ghimire24@gmail.com 
22.  Rashmi Shrestha rashmishrestha9823@gmail.com 
23.  Roshan Ali aliroshanali70@gmail.com 
24.  Sabina Bhandari sabina85.1bhandari@gmail.com 
25.  Sandip Khanal khanals681@gmail.com 
26.  Shashthika Regmi regmishashthika123@gmail.com 
27.  Shishir Bhandari shishirbhandari1244@gmail.com 
28.  Shristi Tamang shristitaman1953@gmail.com 
29.  Subash Ojha subashojha5752@gmail.com 
30.  Ally Shrestha Dangol aallyyshrestha@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Kathmandu Multiple College 
B.Pharmacy 
2019 Batch 

 
S.No Students Name E-mails 

1.  Aarati Dhital dhitalaarti55@gmail.com 
2.  Akshay Gupta gupta.akshay986049851@gmail.com 
3.  Alina Karki karkialina92@gmail.com 
4.  Amrita Rajbanshi amritaraj048@gmail.com 
5.  Bibek Shrestha sbibek055@gmail.com 
6.  Bikram Paudel paudelbikram300@gmail.com 
7.  Binuta Ghimire ghimirebinu55@gmail.com 
8.  Bishal Bista bishalbista832@gmail.com 
9.  Chandan Bud Thapa chandanbudthapa@gmail.com 
10.  Dilip Mandal dilip.mandal1508@gmail.com 
11.  Gyanu Magar magargyanu82@gmail.com 
12.  Jaya Kumari Shah jaya2019shah@gmail.com 
13.  Jiban Lamichhane Khatri gvankhatri999@gmail.com 
14.  Manoj Thapa thapamanozz1@gmail.com 
15.  Niman Shrestha nimanshrestha1@gmail.com 
16.  Padmina Subedi padmi.subedi@gmail.com 
17.  Pema Lhamu Pakhrin pemapakhrin89@gmail.com 
18.  Prakriti Tamang prakrititamang.2056@gmail.com 
19.  Prithivil Raj Dhungel prithividhungel999@gmail.com 
20.  Sabita Parajuli parajulisabita4@gmail.com 
21.  Sakul Nepal nepalsakul00@gmall.com 
22.  Samiksha Bhandari samikshabhandari078@gmail.com 
23.  Samit Suwal suwalsamit210@gmail.com 
24.  Sansar Rc rcsansar123@gmail.com 
25.  Sommaya Tamang tmgsom2020@gmall.com 
26.  Sonam Youdol sonyoudol1999@gmail.com 
27.  Sujita Gurung sujitatamu17@gmail.com 
28.  Suman Khadka sumankhadka421@gmall.com 
29.  Sushant Karki karkisushant35@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Kathmandu Multiple College 
B.Pharmacy 
2022 Batch 

S.No Students Name E-mails 
1.  Ashok Sadha Shankar ashoksadashankar@gmail.com 
2.  Pinkey Kumari Gupta guptapinkey2060@gmail.com 
3.  Krishna Kumar Mahato krishnakumarmahato123q@gmail.com 
4.  Supresh Limbhu lsupreshking@gmail.com 
5.  Parbez Rain parbez12rain34@icloud.com 
6.  Sittal Paudel poudelsittal@gmail.com 
7.  Pujan Dahal pujandahal57@gmail.com 
8.  Matiur Rahman rahmankhan7832@gmail.com 
9.  Rojina Khatri rojinakhatri13@gmail.com 
10.  Sadhana Panta sadhanapanta9@gmail.com 
11.  Santoshi Ojhaiya santoshiojhaiya1@gmail.com 
12.  Smriti Shah smeereetee@gmail.com 

 

Kathmandu Multiple College 
B.Pharmacy 
2023 Batch 

S.No Students Name E-mails 
1.  Aarati Kumari Mehta aaratimehta15@gmail.com 
2.  Annu Kumari jaiswalanu39@gmail.com 
3.  Arjun Bam arjunbam990@gmail.com 
4.  Dipesh Singh Bista dipeshbistw67@gmail.com 
5.  Isha Dahal ishadahal01@gmail.com 
6.  Jiwan Dangal dangaljiwan925@gmail.com 
7.  Kabita Adhikari kabitaadhikari573@gmail.com 
8.  Nisum Lama Tamang lniseum10@gmail.com 
9.  Pravesh Kumar Koiri praveshkoiri1@gmail.com 
10.  Susan Thapa susanthapaz97@gmail.com 
11.  Sushma Shrestha sushmashresthajan20@gmail.com 

 
Kathmandu Multiple College 

B.Pharmacy 
2024 Batch 

S.No Students Name E-mails 
1.  Aashika Gupta guptaaashika725@gmail.com 
2.  Abhimanyu Yadav abhimanyuahir01@gmail.com 
3.  Dewa Sherpa sdawa4281@gmail.com 
4.  Hemanta Gupta hemantarajbanshi789@gmail.com 
5.  Nidhi Kumari  
6.  Niraj Kumar Yadav nirajyadav62070@gmail.com 
7.  Prinsa Tamang prinsalama127@gmail.com 

 

 
 



Kathmandu Multiple College 
BPH 

2016 Batch 
 

S.No Students Name E-mails 
1.  Amrita Oli amritaoli660@gmail.com 
2.  Ashok Limbu limashok005@gmail.com 
3.  Ashya Parajuli parajuliashya58@gmail.com 
4.  Bhupendra BK champvivo007@gmail.com 
5.  Bimal Adhikari mybimal1234@gmail.com 
6.  Binaya Satgaiya Chaudhary binaysatgaiya2@gmail.com 
7.  Dalli Joshi dallijoshi150@gmail.com 
8.  Dinesh Kumar Kathayat kathayat526@gmail.com 
9.  Dip Bahadur Rawal deepakrawal57@gmail.com 
10.  Dipendra Shahi shahidipendra16@gmail.com 
11.  Heema Chaudhary hemu205008@gmail.com 
12.  Indu KC kccindu.321@gmail.com 
13.  Janak KC janakkc1212@gmail.com 
14.  Janakraj Bhandari bhandarizanak131@gmail.com 
15.  Kamala Bist kamalabist122@gmail.com 
16.  Krishana Bahadur Bogati krishanabogati1@gmail.com 
17.  Mahesh KC maheshkc1212@gmail.com 
18.  Meenu Deuja menudeuja@gmail.com 
19.  Nabin Joshi nikhitjoshi@gmail.com 
20.  Neelam Bajracharya nilubaj123@gmail.com 
21.  Nirmala Kumari Rawat nirmala111rawat@gmail.com 
22.  Niroj Rai rittzy.nizzer@gmail.com 
23.  Niru Bohora nirubohara555@gmail.com 
24.  Prakash BC prakashchettri352@gmail.com 
25.  Prashant Pariyar pariyarp39@gmail.com 
26.  Puja Kunwar pujakunwar78852@gmail.com 
27.  Rakshya Bohora rakxya.bohara.777@gmail.com 
28.  Sagar Yogi yogisagar56@gmail.com 
29.  Sapana Shah sapanashah39@gmail.com 
30.  Saroj Tiwari tiwari.roj4@gmail.com 
31.  Satish Baral thesatish044@gmail.com 
32.  Smirti Khanal smirtikhanal99@gmail.com 
33.  Soma Sapkota soma.sapkota@gmail.com 
34.  Subharaj Khadka khadkasubharaj@gmail.com 
35.  Surya Budha bcsurya52@gmail.com 
36.  Susmita Shrestha susmitashrestha165@gmail.com 
37.  Swastika Malla swastikamalla2018@gmail.com 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
Kathmandu Multiple College 

BPH 
2017 Batch 

 
S.No Students Name E-mails 

1.  Anju Jha jhaanju285@gmail.com, 
2.  Arati Chand chandaarati541@gmail.com 
3.  Arjun Bhatt arjunbhatt904@gmail.com 
4.  Ashmita Chaulagain chaulagainashmita5@gmail.com 
5.  Benija Karki karki.benija197@gmail.com, 
6.  Binod Shahi  
7.  Bishana Awasthi awasthibishana7@gmail.com 
8.  Chetan Bhatta  cbhatta44@gmail.com 
9.  Damanti Air damantiayer2@gmail.com, 
10.  Deependra Shah deependrashah123@gmail.com 
11.  Dilliram Shrestha dilliramshrestha3@gmail.com 
12.  Dinesh Bhatta dineshbhatta3@gmail.com 
13.  Elisha Khanal khanalelisha123@gmail.com 
14.  Hari Sharan Nepal  harrynepal9@gmail.com, 
15.  Kushalta Adhikari kushaltadhikari@gmail.com  
16.  Madhav Dhami dhamimadhab@gmail.com 
17.  Manisha Rai bahingmonisha796@gmail.com 
18.  Nirmala Shrestha nirushrestha048@gmail.com 
19.  Pasang Tamang tamangpasang053@gmail.com, 
20.  Pema Dickey Lama pemadickey98@gmail.com 
21.  Prabina Poudel prabinapoudel45@gmail.com 
22.  Pragina Shrestha praginashrestha123@gmail.com 
23.  Pranil Rana Magar pranilrm054@gmail.com 
24.  Puja Shrestha puzzastha123@gmail.com, 
25.  Ranjana Hamal hamalranjana78@gmail.com, 
26.  Raymond B.C krishna9kshetri@gmail.com, 
27.  Sabita Dhakal sabitadhakal827@gmail.com 
28.  Samir Bhatta linkiinheart@gmail.com 
29.  Saradha Oli sareetanepal9@gmail.com, 
30.  Seema Kafle kafleseema5@gmail.com, 
31.  Shekhar Mehta shekharmehta54@gmail.com, 
32.  Shishir Kafle kafleccr567@gmail.com, 
33.  Suman Shrestha suman.shrestha375@gmail.com, 
34.  Tenzin Chhodol Kc tenzingchoedolrose23@gmail.com, 
35.  Tribisha Khadka tbshakhadka1@gmail.com 
36.  Utasaha Gartaula sahauta9876@gmail.com, 

 
 
 

 
 
 



 
Kathmandu Multiple College 

BPH 
2018 Batch 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.No. Student name E-mail address 
1 Akash Poudel akashpoudel889@gmail.com  

2 Anaytullah Miya ayatullal85@gmail.com  

3 Anita Thapa anitathapa.phulwari@gmail.com  

4 Anshu Acharya anshuacharya321@gmail.com  

5 Ashim Khanal ashimkhanal2017@gmail.com  

6 Bali Jung Shahi shahibalijung1@gmail.com  

7 Dilip Oli olidilip11@gmail.com  

8 Kamala karki karkeekamala@gmail.com  

9 Puskhar Khadka pkhadka3478@gmail.com  

10 Rajesh Pandey bph.rajeshpandey531@gmail.com  

11 Ram Krishna Shahi meropraysh@gmail.com  

12 Rekha Mandal amataditi555@gmail.com  

13 Romi Shrestha romeeshrestha7@gmail.com  

14 Sabita budthapa thapasabi2020@gmail.com  

15 Sabita shahi sabitashahi.karnali@gmail.com  

16 Samjhana Yadav yadavsamjhana68@gmail.com 

17 Sushil Sharma sharmasusil1235977@gmail.com  

18 Kalpana Shrestha luvnepal22@gmail.com  

19 Mandawi Subedi mandawi.subedi19@gmail.com  

20 Bharati  Dalachhe Shrestha bharatidhalachheshrestha@gmail.com  

21 Loman sagar regmi regmiloman123@gmail.com  

22 Pradeep Neupane pradipneu287233@gmail.com  

23 Binod Kumar Budha budhavnod108@gmail.com  

24 Shashi Angthupo limbusashi24@gmail.com  

25 Jenisha Khadka Khadkajenny123@gmail.com  

26 Raju Giri rajugiri9129@gmail.com  

27 Dibya Mehta dibyamehta345@gmail.com 



Kathmandu Multiple College 
BPH 

2019 Batch 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Kathmandu Multiple College 

BPH 
2020 Batch 

 
SN Name of Students Email 
1    Aasik Shrestha aasikshrestha7823@gmail.com  

2    Aayug Yadav aayugyadav9824210122@gmail.com  

3    Amisha Bhandari amyshabhandari4@gmail.com  

4    Anjali Yadav aanjali963@gmail.com  

5    Ankita Timilsina ankitatimilsena5566@gmail.com  

6    Babita Ghimire ghimirebabita16@gmail.com  

7    Bhuwan Subedi subedibhuwan660@gmail.com  

8    Elisha Shah elishashah2075@gmail.com  

9    Jeewan Chaudhary chaudharyjeewan4@gmail.com  

10    Jyoti Acharya jyotiacharya046@gmail.com  

11    Manisha Thapa manishathapa.5920@gmail.com  

12    Niti Sharma Ghimire niti.ghimire2018@gmail.com  

13    Parbati Budha puspabudha19@gmail.com  

14    Priyanka Yadav piyadav5@gmail.com  

15    Rita Budhathoki ritabudhathoki.029@gmail.com  

16    Shreya Pandey shreyapandey2345@gmail.com  

17    Smriti Gurung gsmriti881@gmail.com  

18    Subina Shrestha shresthasubina0188@gmail.com  

19    Supriya Raut raut08348@gmail.com  

20    Susmita Bista bistasusmita13@gmail.com  

21    Swastika Kuikel kuikelswastika@gmail.com  

22    Swostika Neupane swostikasharma93@gmail.com  

23    Utsana Adhikari utsanaadhikari@gmail.com  

 

S.No. Student name E-mail address 
1 Amma Bahadur B K kumaramma30000@gmail.com 

2 Bhesh Raj Upadhyay upadhyayalovebhait@gmail.com  

3 Binodbatala rejanbatala22@gmail.com  

4 Jasmine Heka jasmineheka@gmail.com  

5 Menaka Hamal  menaka402@gmail.com  

6 Pabitradhaugodashrestha pabicrestha@gmail.com  

7 Prince Yadav yadavprince5618@gmail.com  

8 Puskar Kathayat puskarkth@gmail.com  

9 Ram Kajikarki ramkajik913@gmail.com  

10 Samikchya Pandey samikshyapandey78@gmail.com  

11 Smritighimire ghimiresmritii11@gmail.com  

12 Amma Bahadur B K kumaramma30000@gmail.com 



Kathmandu Multiple College 
BPH 

2023 Batch 
 

SN Name Email 

1 Abhisek Mandal am4502390@gmail.com 

2 Ayusha Pandey ayushpandey101@gmail.com 
3 Debid Chaudhary debidchaudhary@gmail.com  

4 Krishala Poudel kpoudel2@gmail.com  

5 Laxmi Basnet b.laxmi347051@gmail.com  

6 Neha Giri nehagiri712@gmail.com 
7 Ram Kunwar kunwarrobin8@gmail.com  

8 Rita Rimal ritarimal535@gmail.com  

 
 

Kathmandu Multiple College 
BPH 

2024 Batch 
 

 
 

S.No. Student name E-mail address 
1 Aakanksha Thapa thapaaaka14@gmail.com  

2 Aayush Chand chandaayush2345@gmail.com 

3 Abhishek Gupata rj.avigupta@gmail.com 

4 Dhrub Narayan Pandit dhrubnarayan33@gmail.com  

5 Kajal Mahato mahatokajal7777@gmail.com  

6 Puskar Bhatta puskarb620@gmail.com  

7 Ragini Yadav raganiyadav966@gmail.com  

8 Ruby Rajbansi rajbanshiruby@gmail.com 

9 Simran Subedi subedisimran321@gmail.com 

10 Swostika Dahal swostikadahal5@gmail.com 


